7A09

7A10

7A11

7A11-135

7A12

7A13

Maple
RO

RO
Maple
Beech
Cherry
RO

RO

Paint Grade
Alder

Braz Cherry
Mahogany
Mahogany
Paint Grade
Paint Grade
Paint Grade
Beech
Paint Grade

Poplar

Mahog
PG
RO
Cherry
PG
RO
PG
RO

Beech
Paint Grade
Paint Grade
PG

PG

Maple
Cherry
Cherry
Maple
Paint Grade
RO

18
14

18
12

15

14
14
50
16

29
26

11
15
25
16
97
70
72
50

25
48
72

66

12

52
34

139



PG 45

Maple 36
Cherry 2
7A14
Beech 8
Paint Grade 27
Oak 2
Beech 25
Beech 3
PG 40
PG 22
Beech 32
Cherry 16
7A19
Beech 90
Maple 84
Cherry 2
Poplar 6
RO 64
Maple 6
Maple 7
Walnut 1
Maple 24
Mahog 31
Bcherry 1
7A20 Cherry 20
Mahogany 11
Poplar 22
Poplar 51
PG 100
Mahogany 2
Bcher 1
7A21 Mahogany 19
Cherry 1
RO 20
Poplar 23
Bcher 1
Cherry 53
Mahogany 4
Poplar 50

Alder 5



7A21-135

7A30

7A31

7A35

7A40

7A41

7A45

Bcherry
Beech
Hick
WO

RO

Maple
RO

Cherry
Beech
Poplar

Paint Grade
RO

RO

Maple

Maple

Maple
Cherry
Poplar
PG
RO
Poplar

Poplar
Oak
Beech
Maple
RO
Beech
RO
Cherry

RO

Maple

P NP N D

23
11

w O = O

11

14
12



7A46

RO
RO

Maple

21
22



